Team Number Organization

106-16544

106-61075

106-19561

106-56850

106-82564

106-15629

106-39664

106-07774

106-79360

106-17651

106-96760

Wilder and Kendrick Lakes
Elementary

Brantner Elementary

Elk Creek Elementary School
PTA

Battle Rock Charter School

Salida Middle School

Paonia K8

Flagstaff Academy
Monarch K8

Boulder Valley

Dolores High School

Cottonwood Creek

Team Name

Snakes Eating Pizza

The Fast and the Fearless

The Blue Eagles

Stone Puzzlers

Salida Snatraps

Inertia

The Rancid Rats

Wait What

Dragon Gamers

The Beartown Final Showdown

Imagining Fire Dragons

Challenge
Piece By
Piece
Piece By
Piece

Piece By
Piece

Piece By
Piece
Piece By
Piece
Piece By
Piece

Piece By
Piece
Piece By
Piece
Piece By
Piece

Piece By
Piece
Piece By
Piece

Level tc room

EL

EL

EL

ML

ML

ML

EL

ML

ML

SL

EL

CUSC 2500

CUSC 2500

CUSC 2500

CUSC 2500

CUSC 2500

CUSC 2500

CUSC 2500

CUSC 2500

CUSC 2500

CUSC 2500

CUSC 2500

tc time

9:03 AM

9:21 AM
9:39 AM

9:57 AM
10:15 AM
10:33 AM
10:51 AM

11:09 AM

11:27 AM

11:45 AM
12:03 PM
12:21 PM

12:39 PM

12:57 PM

1:15 PM
1:33 PM

1:51 PM

2:09 PM

ic time

10:15 AM

10:33 AM

10:51 AM

10:15 AM

10:33 AM

10:51 AM

11:27 AM

3:39 PM

3:57 PM

4:15 PM

3:21 PM



