Team Number	Organization Wilder and Kendrick Lakes	Team Name	Challenge Piece By	Level	tc room	tc time	ic time
106-16544	Elementary	Snakes Eating Pizza	Piece By Piece By	EL	CUSC 2500	9:03 AM	10:15 AM
106-61075	Brantner Elementary	The Fast and the Fearless	Piece	EL	CUSC 2500	9:21 AM 9:39 AM	10:33 AM
	Elk Creek Elementary School		Piece By				
106-19561	PTA	The Blue Eagles	Piece	EL	CUSC 2500	9:57 AM 10:15 AM 10:33 AM	10:51 AM
						10:51 AM	
			Piece By				
106-56850	Battle Rock Charter School	Stone Puzzlers	Piece	ML	CUSC 2500	11:09 AM	10:15 AM
			Piece By				
106-82564	Salida Middle School	Salida Snatraps	Piece	ML	CUSC 2500	11:27 AM	10:33 AM
			Piece By				
106-15629	Paonia K8	Inertia	Piece	ML	CUSC 2500	11:45 AM	10:51 AM
						12:03 PM 12:21 PM	
			Piece By			12.21 PIVI	
106-39664	Flagstaff Academy	The Rancid Rats	Piece by	EL	CUSC 2500	12:39 PM	11:27 AM
	,		Piece By				
106-07774	Monarch K8	Wait What	Piece	ML	CUSC 2500	12:57 PM	3:39 PM
			Piece By				
106-79360	Boulder Valley	Dragon Gamers	Piece	ML	CUSC 2500	1:15 PM	3:57 PM
						1:33 PM	
			Piece By				
106-17651	Dolores High School	The Beartown Final Showdown	Piece	SL	CUSC 2500	1:51 PM	4:15 PM
			Piece By				
106-96760	Cottonwood Creek	Imagining Fire Dragons	Piece	EL	CUSC 2500	2:09 PM	3:21 PM